Some key achievements to date

2003

2004 -

2005 -

2005 -

2005 -

2008 -

2010

- First GCSE

Hidayah class

Jalalain class

Full DfE registration

Management structure changes

First Bukhari Completion

- AMS Head Teacher of the Award

2011 - NIDA Sports Award

2012 - AMS Non-Teaching Staff of the Year Award

2017 - NIDA Numeracy & Citizenship Award

2017 - Mayor of London’s Environment & Healthy Living
School Award 2017

2017 - TfL STARS School of Excellence Award

2024 - Dot Dot Fire Moneywise Challenge KS3 winners



