Some key achievements to date	
2003 - First GCSE	2011 - NIDA Sports Award
2004 - Hidayah class	2012 - AMS Non-Teaching Staff of the Year Award
2005 - Jalalain class	2017 - NIDA Numeracy & Citizenship Award
2005 - Full DfE registration	2017 - Mayor of London's Environment & Healthy Living School Award 2017
2005 - Management structure changes	2017 - TfL STARS School of Excellence Award
2008 - First Bukhari Completion	2024 - Dot Dot Fire Moneywise Challenge KS3 winners
2010 - AMS Head Teacher of the Award	